
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-7598

Type: Misc - Interlocal Agreement

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/7/2019

Title: Ordinance approving an amendment to the existing Master Interlocal Agreement with Bexar County to
extend the term of the library services addendum to September 30, 2023, for an annual fee of
$2,584,028.95.[Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; Ramiro Salazar, Director, Library]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement - 2019 10 15 Master ILA 1st Amdt (Library  MPA), 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Fiscal Impact
Form LIBRARY ILA Oct 2019, 4. Ordinance 2019-11-07-0919

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

